11
GV(GeumVit Corp.)
COMPACT LINEAR HIGHBAY
Accessories
Model Number Wattage
(W)
Luminous
Flux

SLH100-UM-12-YD
100
120-
277V,
80
-13℉ to
+104℉
℃ to +
40℃)
110
/
*
 x13
x 2.07
SLH100-UM-12-ND 4000
SLH100-UM-12-DD 12,000 120
SLH200-UM-22-YD
200
20,000 100
14.7 /
SLH200-UM-22-ND 21,200 4000
SLH200-UM-22-DD 22,000 110
SLH200-UM-24-YD
SLH200-UM-24-ND 24,000 120 4000
SLH200-UM-24-DD 24,000 120
SLH100-CH-12-YD
100
347-
480V,
SLH100-CH-12-ND 4000
SLH100-CH-12-DD 12,000 120
SLH200-CH-22-YD
200
20,000 100
14.7 /
SLH200-CH-22-ND 21,200 4000
SLH200-CH-22-DD 22,000 110
SLH200-CH-24-YD
SLH200-CH-24-ND 24,000 120 4000
SLH200-CH-24-DD 24,000 120
*
                                                                                                                                > Not recommended to use this luminaire with lens under heavy dust environment